



2024:BHC-AS:18933

Board Sr.No.:-34

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 577 OF 2019

Mr. Bharat Mulji KhonaAPPLICANT

V/S

M/s. Fiza Construction Company Thr.RESPONDENT

Prop.g.r.mujawar And Thr. Poa.julfikar

M.shaikh, And Ors

NISHANT TRIPATHI for Petitioner

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J**

DATE : 27th February, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 12/03/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)